To place your catering order call us at 202-393-4690 or

email events@theexchangesaloon.com

he

hange

D.C’s Oldest Sports Saloon

HORS D'OEUVRES

25 PCS / 50 PCS

Mozzarella Sticks
Buffalo Wings
Spanakopita
Buffalo Chicken Tenders
Caprese Skewers
Tomato, Mozzarella, Fresh Basil & Balsamic Vinegar
Chicken Skewers
Beef Skewers
Mini Crab Cakes
Mushroom Caps Stuff with Crab
Meatballs (BBQ or Swedish)
Filet Tip Bruschetta
PLATTERS (SERVES APPROX. 25 PEOPLE)

Bruschetta with Double Tomato & Basil
Cheese Quesadilla

Chicken Quesadilla

Chips and House Made Salsa

Pita Bread with Tzatziki

Artichoke Dip with Pita Bread

Hummus with Pita Bread or Tortilla Chips
Cheese, Crakes and Grapes

Grilled Kielbasa

Strip Search latter with Pita Bread & Tzatziki
Fresh Fruit Platter

Mini Burger Sliders

Shrimp Cocktail (50 pieces)

Vegetable Platter

Grilled Lamb Chips with Feta Butter Chips (multiples of 8)

$150.00 / 300.00

$50.00 / 100.00
$50.00 / 100.00

$40.00 / 80.00
$55.00 / 110.00
$60.00 / 120.00

$70.00 / 140.00
$75.00 / 150.00
$MKT / MKT
$MKT / MKT
$65.00 / 125.00

$45.00
$55.00
$85.00
$40.00
$45.00
$60.00
$45.00
$60.00
$65.00
$110.00
$85.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$10.00 each

PLEASE NOTE THAT AND ADDITIONAL $5 PER ORDER IS ADDED FOR TO-GO CATERING



