

HORS D'OEUVRES	25 PCS / 50 PCS
Mozzarella Sticks	\$50.00 / 100.00
Buffalo Wings	\$50.00 / 100.00
Spanakopita	\$40.00 / 80.00
Buffalo Chicken Tenders	\$55.00 / 110.00
Caprese Skewers	\$60.00 / 120.00
Tomato, Mozzarella, Fresh Basil & Balsamic Vinegar	
Chicken Skewers	\$70.00 / 140.00
Beef Skewers	\$75.00 / 150.00
Mini Crab Cakes	\$MKT / MKT
Mushroom Caps Stuff with Crab	\$MKT / MKT
Meatballs (BBQ or Swedish)	\$65.00 / 125.00
Filet Tip Bruschetta	\$150.00 / 300.00
PLATTERS (SERVES APPROX. 25 PEOPLE)	
Bruschetta with Double Tomato & Basil	\$45.00
Cheese Quesadilla	\$55.00
Chicken Quesadilla	\$85.00
Chips and House Made Salsa	\$40.00
Pita Bread with Tzatziki	\$45.00
Artichoke Dip with Pita Bread	\$60.00
Hummus with Pita Bread or Tortilla Chips	\$45.00
Cheese, Crakes and Grapes	\$60.00
Grilled Kielbasa	\$65.00
Strip Search latter with Pita Bread & Tzatziki	\$110.00
Fresh Fruit Platter	\$85.00
Mini Burger Sliders	\$100.00
Shrimp Cocktail (50 pieces)	\$100.00
Vegetable Platter	\$50.00
Grilled Lamb Chips with Feta Butter Chips (multiples o	f 8) \$10.00 each